Join a group of individuals
and households
who have established
the LGBT+ Giving Circle at
Rochester Area
Community Foundation.

www.racf.org/LGBT+



故。参

+Tabl\gro.facf.org\LGBL

The LGBT+ Giving Circle at Rochester Area Community Foundation 500 East Avenue Rochester, NY 14607



Bridging diversity & Cultivating community



What is the LGBT+ Fund for Greater Rochester?

This fund was created at Rochester Area Community Foundation in 2011 by a group of lesbian, gay, bisexual and transgender people and allies. Through grants from this fund, the LGBT+ Giving Circle works to bridge diversity and cultivate community.

What is a Giving Circle?

A giving circle is a group of like-minded individuals who pool their money and decide together how it should be distributed.

The LGBT+ Giving Circle would like its impact to be felt now and in the future. To do that, annual contributions in the form of memberships are evenly split between grantmaking for the current year and endowment for the future.

Giving circles include social, educational and engagement opportunities that connect participants to their communities, while increasing their understanding of philanthropy and community issues.





Our Mission

We unite donors to support organizations that serve, are inclusive of, or are allied with the lesbian, gay, bisexual and transgender community to enhance and strengthen our region.

Our Vision

Through our sustained support, we will become the region's largest private funder of organizations that improve the lives of LGBT people and cultivate a better community.

To Join

We offer three different membership levels:

\$250 (Friend)

\$500 (Benefactor)

\$1,000 (Founder)

A contribution at any of the above levels gives an individual or a household one vote in the grantmaking process. All gifts to the LGBT+ Fund for Greater Rochester are tax-deductible. See more at www.racf.org/LGBT.

| Yes, I want to contribute \$ to the LGBT+ Gir | ving Circle. Interested in a named fund or a planned gift? |
|--|---|
| Address | |
| City/State/Zip | Dawn Perry Giving Circle Associate |
| Email Pho | one dperry@racf.org or 585.341.4330 |
| ☐ I prefer that my gift remain anonymous ☐ Enclosed is my check, payable to LGBT+ Fund for Greater Rochester (with | She will be happy to help you. |
| ☐ Please charge my: ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ American Express | Prefer to donate stock or other appreciated property? |
| Name on the card | Dawn can help you with that as well. |
| Card number Expir | ation Date |